
Pagina 1

Pagina 1

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario  2018/2019
In vigore dal 12/11/2018

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

ALIM Alimenti
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lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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BLO Bloise Domenico
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lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.

1

2

3

4

5

6

SER

FRA

SERA

gp-Untis 2005
  1

Orario  2018/2019
In vigore dal 12/11/2018

I.I.S.S.
Diamante (CS)

DLCA De Luca Abate Antonio

lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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GIG Giglio Bruno

SER

CUC

SERA

lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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GNIS Scisci Amalia
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ITAS
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lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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PAL Palermo Patrizia
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lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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PETR Petrazzuoli

lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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PIC Piccioni Luigi

SER

MAT

SERA

lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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STO Storia

lune. mart. mer. giov. vene. saba.
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